UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
LMV331                                          LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 7
Copyright © 2022 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R104-006.E
SINGLE GENERAL PURPOSE,
LOW VOLTAGE, SMALL PACK
COMPARATORS
 DESCRIPTION

* Input common mode voltage range includes ground
* Low output saturation voltage 0.2V
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Package Packing
LMV331L-AE5-R LMV331G-AE5-R SOT-23-5 Tape Reel
LMV331L-AF5-R LMV331G-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
LMV331L-AL5-R LMV331G-AL5-R SOT-353 Tape Reel
LMV331G-AE5-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package